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7" J Dilla : Fuck The Police - Badge Shaped 7" Edition29.99 7" Soko : Ocean Of Tears 6.99 10" The Replacements : Alex Chilton 12.99

7" Adam And The Ants : Kings Of The Wild Frontier / Ant Music8.99 7" Jagaara : In The Dark 6.49 7" The Spaceape Feat Kode9 & The Bug : Ghost Town / At War With Time - Gold Vinyl Edition8.99 10" Roxy Music : Ladytron 14.99

7" Ryan Adams : Come Pick Me Up 10.99 7" Bert Jansch : Needle Of Death EP 9.99 7" Dusty Springfield : What's It Gonna Be / Spooky 11.99 10" Tracey Thorn : Songs From The Falling 7.99

7" A-ha : Take On Me 13.99 7" Jay-Z / Ghostface Killah : U Don't Know / Whip You With A Strap11.99 7" Stealing Sheep / The Voyeurs : Split 7" 7.99 10" The Waterboys : Puck's Blues 8.99

7" Air : Playground Love 12.99 7" Sharon Jones & The Dap-Kings : Little Boys With Shiny Toys5.49 7" The Subways : Taking All The Blame 7.49 10" Young Knives : Something Awful 12.99

7" A$ap Rocky : LPFJ2 / Multiply 7.99 7" Tom Jones : Chills & Fever / Breathless 11.99 7" Supergrass : Sofa (Of My Lethargy) 11.99 10" Various : An On-U Sound Journey Through Time & Space8.99

7" B-Movie : They Forget / Trash & Mystery 6.49 7" Joy Division : Love Will Tear Us Apart / Leaders Of Men14.99 7" Temples / Fever The Ghost : Split 7" 7.99

7" Syd Barrett / R.E.M. : Dark Globe 11.99 7" Orlando Julius And His Modern Aces : James Brown Ride On6.99 7" Toy & Jane Weaver / H Hawkline : Split 72 7.99 12" Automat / Camera : Split EP 7.49

7" Box Set The Beat : 7" Singles Box 68.99 7" Kaleidoscope : Unreleased Mixes 8.99 7" Trembling Bells : Hallelujah / Wah Wah 7.99 12" Courtney Barnett : Kim's Caravan / Close Watch 7.99

7" Matt Berry & Mark Morris : This Is The Lie / October Sun8.99 7" The Kinks : Kinksize Hits EP 9.99 7" The View : Marriage 7.49 12" Bee Gees : Extended 12.99

7" The Black Keys / Junior Kimbrough : Meet Me In The City6.99 7" The Kinks : Kinksize Session EP 9.99 7" The Wake : Clouds Disco 6.49 12" Blancmange : I Want More 14.99

7" Black Rebel Motorcycle Club : Weapon Of Choice / Need Some Air11.99 7" Mark Lanegan / Duke Garwood : Split 7" 7.99 7" Dexter Wansel / Letta Mbulu : Life On Mars / What's Wrong With Groovin'6.99 12" Doug Hream Blunt (Feat. Psychemagik & Hype Williams Remixes) : Gentle Persuasion (Remix)16.99

7" Black Star (Mos Def & Talib Kweli) : Fix Up / You Already Knew - Star Shaped 7” Edition16.99 7" James Last : Everyday People / Here Comes The Sun11.99 7" Dionne Warwick / The Stranglers : Walk On By 11.99 12" Tim Burgess : Track Of My Life / Like I Already Do 8.99

7" The Black Tambourines : No Action / A Lot Of Friends5.49 7" Leo's Sunshipp / Tavasco : Give Me The Sunshine / Love Is Trying To Get A Hold On Me6.99 7" Mike Watt & The Secondmen / Ev Kain : Shit On Me / Striking Out11.99 2x12" Cerrone : Super Disco Sound 16.99

7" David Bowie / Tom Verlaine : Kingdom Come 11.99 7" The Liminanas : Time Will Tell / Alicante 6.99 7" The Who : Be Lucky (Coloured Vinyl) 11.99 12" !!! (Chk Chk Chk) : All U Writers / Gonna Guetta Stomp8.99

7" David Bowie : Changes 10.99 7" Loose Joints : Pop Your Funk - 7" Edition 7.99 7" Gert Wilden : Schulmädchen-Report - Pink Vinyl Edition8.99 12" Daughter / Warpaint : Winter / Feeling Alright 8.99

7" Johnny Cash : Man Comes Around / Personal Jesus10.99 7" Madness : Lovestruck / Le Grand Pantalon 16.99 7" Brian Wilson : Then Right Time 6.99 12" ESG : The Moody EP - Green, Blue And Yellow Splatter Vinyl Edition13.99

7" The Charlatans : Sinkane With The Charlatans / Laura Cantrell With The Charlatans6.49 7" Box Set Bob Marley : Early Years - 7" Boxset 58.99 7" Frank Wilson / Chris Clark : Do I Love You (Indeed I Do) / Do I Love You11.99 12" Fini Tribe : 101 - Timothy J Fairplay / Scott Fraser Remixes9.99

7" Alex Chilton : Jesus Christ 7.49 7" Laura Marling : False Hope 7.99 7" The Wombats : Greek Tragedy 10.99 12" Florence And The Machine : What Kind Of Man 10.99

7" Chvrches : Get Away / Dead Air 8.99 7" Marnie : Wolves 6.49 7" Wytches / Hooton Tennis Club : Split 7" 7.99 12" Frnkiero And The Cellabration : Live At BBC Maida Vale9.99

7" John Cooper Clarke : Gimmix E.P. 8.99 7" Johnny Marr : I Feel You 8.49 7" X : Adult Books 10.99 12" Noel Gallagher's High Flying Birds : In The Heat Of The Moment (Andrew Weatherall / Toydrum Dub Remixes)11.99

7" Shirley Collins : English Songs 6.99 7" John Martyn : Cocain / London Conversation 11.99 7" The Zombies : She’s Not There / You Make Me Feel Good8.99 12" Glass Animals : Remixes EP 10.99

7" Cypress Hill : The Phuncky Feel One / How I Could Just Kill A Man14.99 7" The Membranes : Do The Supernova 10.99 7" Various : Continuum (Jamie XX / Four Tet / Koreless / John Talabot)8.99 12" Gut Und Irmler / Moebius Story Leidecker : Split EP7.49

7" D'Angelo : The Charade / Thousand Deaths 5.99 7" Graham Miller & Steve Shill : The Moomins 11.99 7" Box Set Various : Creation Artifact 45 56.99 12" James : Curse Curse Remixes 7.99

7" Death Cab For Cutie / Freedy Johnston : Bad Reputation11.99 7" Monty Python : Stephen Hawking Sings Monty Python's The Galaxy Song11.99 7" Box Set Various : Heavenly 25: Records Store Day 7x7" Boxset59.99 12" Grace Jones, Syreeta, Tramaine, Gwen Guthrie (Larry Levan Mixes) : Genius Of Time (12" Sampler)13.99

7" Deep Purple : Black Night / Speed King 11.99 7" Mumford & Sons : Believe / The Wolf 9.99 7" Box Set Various : ORK Complete Singles 109.99 12" Grace Jones : I Need A Man 10.99

7" The Dils : I Hate The Rich 10.99 7" Mystery Artists : Mystery Side By Side 11.99 7" Box Set Various : Soul Jazz Records-Down Beat Special - Limited Edition Studio One 7" Box Set31.99 12" Kiasmos : Looped EP 12.99

2x7" Dire Straits : Honky Tonk Demos 14.99 7" Grant Nicholas : Everyday Society 6.99 12" Kitty, Daisy & Lewis : Baby Bye Bye 8.99

7" Django Django : Beginning To Fade 8.99 7" Our Daughter's Wedding : Lawn Chairs 10.99 10" Nat King Cole : Unforgettable 11.99 12" Lemonheads : Bored In The 4th July - White Vinyl Edition15.99

7" Bob Dylan : The Night We Called It A Day / Stay With Me7.99 7" Gram Parsons / Lemonheads : Brass Buttons 11.99 10" Gaz Coombes : Detroit 10.99 12" Levitation : Never Odd Or Even 12.99

7" Hanni El Khatib : Devil's Pie 9.99 7" Box Set Lee 'Scratch' Perry : Back On The Controls - The Session Reels (5 X 7” Box Set)34.99 2x10" Holger Czukay : 11 Years Innerspace 19.99 12" Little Boots : Business Pleasure 9.99

7" Father John Misty : I Loved You, Honeybee 10.99 7" N.F. Porter : Keep On Keeping On / If I Could Only Be Sure11.99 2x10" Holger Czukay : Hit / Flop 16.99 12" Little Dragon : Pink Cloud 7.99

7" Flipper : Love Canal 10.99 7" The Pre New : Speed Queen 10.99 10" Deep Purple : Out Of Hand 12.99 12" Machinedrum : Vapor City Remixes 7.99

7" Johnny Flynn : Detectorists (Original Soundtrack From The TV Series)6.99 7" The Pretty Things : The Pretty Things 6.99 10" Steve Earle / Robert Johnson : Terraplane Blues 13.99 12" Man Made : Carsick Cars EP 10.99

7" Fotheringay : Bruton Town / The Way I Feel 11.99 7" The Len Price 3 : Nothing I Want / Walking On Your Head - Red Vinyl Edition6.99 10" The Flaming Lips : Bad Days EP 12.99 12" Mastodon : Atlanta (Featuring Gibby Haynes) 18.99

7" Marvin Gaye : Once Upon A Time 10.99 7" Procol Harum : Homburg 10.99 10" The Flaming Lips : Brainville 12.99 12" Rose Mcdowall : Don't Fear The Reaper 10.99

7" The Go! Team : Ye Ye Yamaha / Till We Do It Together5.99 7" The Prodigy Feat. Sleaford Mods : Ibiza 9.99 10" The Flaming Lips : This Here Giraffe EP 12.99 12" Metronomy : Boy Racers (Inc. Prins Thomas Diskomiks Remix)7.99

7" Goblin : Chi? - Coloured Vinyl Edition 15.99 7" The Residents : Satisfaction 10.99 10" Foo Fighters : Songs From The Laundry Room 9.99 12" Denai Moore : Blame 6.99

7" Jimi Goodwin / Pete Wiggs : Split 7" 7.99 7" Rival Sons : Black Coffee / Long As A Can See The Light6.99 10" Rory Gallagher : Irish Tour '74 - City Hall In Session EP15.99 12" The 1975 : Facedown EP 7.99

7" The Sensational Alex Harvey Band : Midnight Moses / Jumping Jack Flash11.99 7" Rodrigo Y Gabriela : Nature's Way 6.99 10" Garbage : The Chemicals / On Fire 15.99 12" The 1975 : IV 7.99

7" Hawkwind : Back On The Streets / The Dream Of Isis10.99 7" Caitlin Rose / Kid Wave & Ben Hopcraft (Childhood) : Split 7"7.99 10" Jon Hopkins : I Remember - Nils Frahm Remix 10.99 12" The 1975 : Music For Cars EP 7.99

7" Jimi Hendrix : Purple Haze / Freedom 7.99 7" Ryuichi Sakamoto & David Sylvian : Bamboo Houses (Remix)12.99 10" Jah Wobble : Merry Go Round / Let's Go Psycho 15.99 12" The 1975 : Sex EP 7.99

7" Bernard Herrmann : Psycho - Blood Red Vinyl Edition8.99 7" Section 25 : Mirror 6.49 10" KC & The Sunshine Band : I Get Lifted - Inc. Todd Terje Edit8.49 12" William Onyeabor : Atomic Bomb Remixes 14.99

7" Kristin Hersh : Sundrops / The Cuckoo - Sea Blue Vinyl Edition7.99 7" Shocking Blue : Love Buzz - Yellow Vinyl Edition 8.99 10" KC & The Sunshine Band : I'm Your Boogie Man - Inc. Todd Terje Edit8.49 12" OPM : In And Out Of Love / City Life 6.99

7" Hinds / Parrots : Split #1 7.49 7" Simon & Garfunkel : Homeward Bound / Leaves That Are Green8.99 10" Khruangbin : History Of Flight 7.99 12" Peace : Peace 8.99

7" Honeyblood : No Big Deal / The Black Cloud 6.99 7" Simple Minds : Waterfront (Picture Disc) 11.99 10" Lamb : Transfatty Acid (Pure Filth 2014 Mix) 15.99 12" Lee ‘Scratch’ Perry : BlackBoard Re-Vision 11.99

7" Imagine Dragons : I Bet My Life- Bastille Remix 9.99 7" Slayer : When The Stillness Comes 7.99 10" Orchestral Manoeuvres In The Dark : Julia's Song (Dub Version) / 10 To 113.99 12" Nina Persson : Animal Crossbreed 9.99

7" The Inca Babies : Panthers / Devil In My Room - Red Vinyl Edition5.49 7" Small Faces : Afterglow Of Your Love / Up The Wooden Hills To Bedfordshire9.99 10" Tess Parks & Anton Newcombe : Cocaine Cat / Mama8.49 12" The Pop Group : Versions Galore 10.99

7" J Dilla : Love Feat. Pharoahe Monch 6.99 7" Box Set Small Faces : French EPs 54.99 10" Robert Plant : More Roar 25.99 12" Power Glove : EP1 - Red Vinyl Edition 13.99

7" SINGLES

10" SINGLES

12" SINGLES
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12" Pulp : Dogs Are Everywhere - Clear Vinyl Edition 13.99 LP Serge Gainsbourg : Et Le Cinéma 14.99 LP Pulled Apart By Horses : One Night In Heaven 19.99 LP Various : Electroconvulsive Therapy Vol. 3 21.99

12" Pulp : Little Girl With Blue Eyes - Black And Gold Split Vinyl Edition13.99 LP Box Set Genesis : From Genesis To Revelation - 3xLP Box Set75.99 LP Pullman : Turnstyles & Junkpiles 13.99 2xLP Various : Frank - Music And Songs From The Film (Green Vinyl + Mask)19.99

12" Pulp : They Suffocate At Night - Blue And Yellow Split Vinyl Edition13.99 2xLP Giant Sand : Beyond The Valley Of Rain 18.99 LP Pullman : Viewfinder 16.99 2xLP Various : Gods Of Grind 18.99

12" The Residents : Intermission - Transparent Vinyl Edition18.99 LP Joe Gibbs & The Professionals : African Dub Chapter Two23.99 LP Pulp : It - White Vinyl Edition 17.99 LP Various : Guitar Safari 19.99

12" Roedelius Schneider / Schneider Kacirek : Split EP7.49 LP John Grant : John Grant And The BBC Philharmonic Orchestra: Live In Concert24.99 LP Pulp : Separations - Green Vinyl Edition 17.99 LP Various : Lows In The Mid Sixties Volume 54: Kosmic City Part 215.99

12" Todd Rundgren, Hans-Peter Lindstrøm & Emil Nikolaisen : Put Your Arms Around Me8.99 LP Grizzly Bear : Horn Of Plenty 16.99 2xLP Pulp : Freaks - Red Vinyl Edition 18.99 3xLP Various : Next Life - Silver Vinyl Edition 33.99

12" Run The Jewels : Bust No Moves EP 12.99 3xLP Half Japanese : Volume 3: 1990-1995 39.99 LP Rainbow Ffolly : Sallies Fforth 24.99 2xLP Various : Northern Soul: The Film Soundtrack - LP Edition27.99

12" Sleaford Mods : Tiswas EP - Picture Disc With Print Version15.99 LP Happy Mondays : Pills ‘N’ Thrills And Bellyaches 16.99 LP Box Set Red House Painters : Boxset 104.99 2xLP Various : Now! 1 22.99

12" Slow Club : I Swam Out To Greet You 18.99 LP Hawkwind : Hawkwind 16.99 2xLP Otis Redding : Otis Blue: Otis Redding Sings Soul26.99 10" LP Various : Party After Hours 19.99

12" Solyst / Tarwater : Split EP 7.49 2xLP The Heads : Nobody Knows 20.99 2xLP Steve Reich : Music For 18 Musicians (Record Store Day Vinyl Edition)49.99 LP Various : Polyvinyl 4-Track Single Series Vol. 1 13.99

12" Richard Swift : Ground Trouble Jaw 8.99 2xLP Heartbreakers : Live At Max's Kansas City Volumes 1 & 216.99 2xLP Brian Reitzell : 30 Days Of Night OST - Blood Red Vinyl Edition25.99 2xLP Various : R&B Hipshakers Vol. 3 22.99

12" Tegan & Sara : Live At Zia Records 26.99 LP Frank Ilfman : Big Bad Wolves - Original Soundtrack27.99 2xLP Ride : OX4_The Best Of 23.99 2xLP Various : Rock & Roll Is A Beautiful Thing (Alive 20th Anniversary)27.99

12" Test Dept. : Tested Product 10.99 LP Bert Jansch : Bert Jansch (2015 Remaster) 19.99 LP The Saints : Eternally Yours 15.99 LP Various : Sensible Record Labels 10.99

2x12" Amon Tobin : Dark Jovian 31.99 LP The Jesus And Mary Chain : Psychocandy 30th Anniversary Live26.99 LP Sex Pistols : Never Mind The Bollocks (Picture Disc)26.99 3xLP Various : Shirley Inspired 38.99

12" TV On The Radio : Trouble / Dubble 16.99 2xLP Jethro Tull : Live At Carnegie Hall 1970 20.99 LP Sex Pistols : Spunk 20.99 LP Various : Sun Records Curated By Record Store Day Volume 217.99

12" 2 Bears : Bears In Space 12.99 LP Box Set Jurassic 5 : Quality Control (The Wood Box) 66.99 LP Shoes : Primal Vinyl - Starburst Vinyl Edition 25.99 2xLP Various : Thai Pop Spectacular (1960's -1980's) 25.99

12" Vampire Weekend : Step 7.99 LP Koes Barat : Koes Barat 13.99 10" LP Frank Sinatra : Songs For Young Lovers 11.99 10" LP Various : Truth & Soul 2015 Forecast 13.99

12" Woman's Hour : Dancing In The Dark 8.99 LP Lazarus Clamp : The Bird Is Not The Metaphor 13.99 LP Siouxsie & The Banshees : Join Hands 21.99

12" Wu-Tang Clan : Protect Ya Neck - Split Yellow & Black Vinyl Edition20.99 3xLP Leatherface : Razor Blades And Aspirin 39.99 LP Slowdive : Blue Day - Blue Vinyl Edition 18.99 CD Coachwhips : Bangers Vs Fuckers (RSD Edition) 12.49

12" Various : Gottwax EP 2 - Pink Vinyl Edition 6.99 LP Annabel Lee : If Music Present: By The Sea...And Other Solitary Places14.99 2xLP Sly & The Family Stone : Live At Fillmore East 196822.99 Cassette  Metallica : No Life Till Leather 14.99

12" Various : Trashmouth Records - Record Store Day EP8.99 LP The Leisure Society : The Fine Art Of Hanging On - RSD15 Edition19.99 LP Small Faces : Odens' Nut Gone Flake (2012 Remaster)23.99 Box Set  The Neon Judgement : Time Capsule (1980-2015)44.99

LP Lord Sitar : Lord Sitar (RSD Vinyl Edition) 18.99 LP Soft Machine : Wonderland 16.99 T-Shirt  OPM - In And Out Of Love T-Shirt S/M/L/XL 27.00

LP Animal Collective : Prospect Hummer 11.99 LP The Lovely Eggs : This Is Our Nowhere - Black And White RSD Vinyl Edition16.99 LP The Soul Stirrers : The Darjeeling Limited 21.99 Deck  Rega : RSD2015 RP1 Turntable 249.99

LP The Animals : We’re Gonna Howl Tonight - Mono Edition18.99 LP The Maccabees : Colour It In (RSD Vinyl Edition) 27.99 2x10" LP  The Sound : Propaganda 25.99

Mini LP Bardo Pond : Is There A Heaven 16.99 LP Manic Street Preachers : The Holy Bible (RSD Picture Disc Edition)22.99 LP Bruce Springsteen : Born In The U.S.A. 20.99

2xLP Biffy Clyro : Puzzle 17.99 LP Mclusky : Mcluskyism 18.99 LP Bruce Springsteen : Born To Run 20.99

2xLP Bis : I Love Bis - Red Vinyl Edition 21.99 LP Midlake : Live In Denton 23.99 LP Bruce Springsteen : Darkness On The Edge Of Town20.99

LP Henry Blacker : Summer Tombs 16.99 LP Milky Wimpshake : Encore, Un Effort! - Yellow Vinyl Edition15.99 LP Bruce Springsteen : Greetings From Ashbury Park, N.J.20.99

LP Blue Mountain Eagle : Blue Mountain Eagle 19.99 LP The Moody Blues : The Magnificent Moodies 22.99 LP Bruce Springsteen : Nebraska 20.99

LP David Bowie : 1966 20.99 LP Ennio Morricone : Il Mio Nome è Nessuno (My Name Is Nobody) - Coloured Vinyl Edition25.99 LP Bruce Springsteen : The River 25.99

LP Anne Briggs : Anne Briggs 16.99 LP Ennio Morricone : Spasmo - The HAND Edition 18.99 LP Bruce Springsteen : The Wild, The Innocent & The E Street Shuffle20.99

2xLP Captain Beefheart : Rough Raw And Amazing - Yellow Vinyl Edition25.99 LP Ennio Morricone : Spasmo - The MOUTH Edition 18.99 LP Stack Waddy : Bugger Off Two (The Strawberry Studios Out-Takes) - Purple Vinyl Edition21.99

LP Martin Carthy : Martin Carthy 16.99 2xLP Mull Historical Society : The Best Of - Vinyl Edition18.99 LP The Stooges : Have Some Fun: Live At Ungano's 20.99

LP Johnny Cash : Koncert V Praze - Live In Prague 198322.99 2xLP Willie Nelson : Teatro 26.99 2xLP Suede : Dog Man Star Live At The Royal Albert Hall 2014 - Coloured Vinyl Edition27.99

2xLP Cinerama : Torino - 180g Vinyl Edition 18.99 LP Nightsatan And The Loops Of Doom : Nightsatan And The Loops Of Doom - Original Soundtrack25.99 LP Sun Dial : Other Way Out - 25th Anniversary Edition (Splatter Vinyl)17.99

3xLP Close Lobsters : Firestation Towers 1986-1989 39.99 2xLP Ocean Colour Scene : Live At The Bridgewater Hall With Q Strings26.99 LP Sun Ra : Planets Of Life Or Death: Amiens '72 16.99

LP Coachwhips : Bangers Vs Fuckers (RSD Edition) 17.99 LP Of Montreal : Snare Lustrous Doomings 13.99 LP Sun Ra : Calling Planet Earth - Vinyl Edition 8.99

LP Crispy Ambulance : Compulsion 19.99 10" LP Off! : Live From The BBC 17.99 LP Tamikrest : Taksera 18.99

LP Cristobal Tapia De Veer : Utopia: Series 2 OST - Green Vinyl Edition24.99 LP Okkervil River : Sleep & Wake Up Songs (Deluxe Edition)8.99 LP Linval Thompson : Dreadlock Sessions 12.99

LP Deep Purple : Book Of Taliesyn 15.99 2xLP The 101ers : Elgin Avenue Breakdown (Revisited)24.99 LP Tomorrow : Tomorrow 23.99

LP Dexys Midnight Runners : Don’t Stand Me Down (Purple Vinyl)21.99 LP Oneohtrix Point Never : Commissions II 11.99 LP T. Rex : Light Of Love - Picture Disc Edition 25.99

2xLP Dirty Three : Dirty Three 32.99 LP Original London Cast : The Rocky Horror Show 17.99 2x10" LP  U2 : Songs Of Innocence (RSD Vinyl Edition) 27.99

LP The Doors : Strange Days (Mono Edition) 17.99 LP The Pearlfishers : The Strange Underworld Of The Tall Poppies (RSD Vinyl Edition)15.99 LP The Ukrainians : A Short History Of Rock Music In Ukrainian15.99

LP Dr. Strangley Strange : Kip Of The Serenes 21.99 LP Box Set Pere Ubu : Elitism For The People - Vinyl Boxset 54.99 LP The Wedding Present : Plugged In - Vinyl Edition 16.99

2xLP Ian Dury & The Blockheads : New Boots And Panties + Alternative Boots And Panties - Pop Up Sleeve Edition31.99 LP Lee Perry : Holiness Righteousness 17.99 2xLP The Wedding Present : Take Fountain - 180g Vinyl Edition18.99

2xLP Electric Wizard : Time To Die 26.99 LP Anthony Phillips : The Geese And The Ghost 22.99 2xLP The White Stripes : Get Behind Me Satan - (RSD Vinyl Edition)39.99

2xLP Brian Eno : My Squelchy Lilfe 20.99 LP Placebo : Placebo 24.99 LP The Wonderland Philharmonic : Shogun Assassin 1990 Original Soundtrack21.99

LP George Ezra : Wanted On Voyage - RSD Picture Disc Edition22.99 LP Iggy Pop : Shot Myself Up - LP+7" Edition 21.99 LP James Yorkston : Demonstration Of The Craws 19.99

LP Field Music : Music For Drifters 20.99 2xLP Elvis Presley : Elvis Sings - Red Vinyl Edition 23.99 2xLP Various : A Monstrous Psychedelic Bubble (Exploding In Your Mind) - The Wizards Of Oz - Compiled & Mixed By The Amorphous Androgynous - Vinyl Edition25.99

4PM-5PM - PHILIPPA JARMAN

5PM-6PM - TIM BURGESS

REFRESHED WITH TEA & COFFEE. PLUS WE HAVE A 

MISCELLANEOUS

LP's

FOR UPDATES ON ITEMS SELLING OUT ETC.

MUSICIANS, LABEL HEADS & VINYL EXPERTS TO KEEP

12PM-1PM - DUTCH UNCLES

1PM-2PM - JANE WEAVER

THE TIM PEAKS MOBILE DINER AIM TO KEEP YOU ALL

2PM-3PM - MOONBOOTS

3PM-4PM - DEAN MEREDITH

RULES OF THE DAY

WE ARE OPEN FROM 8AM-6PM.

PLEASE USE THE TICK BOX FOR YOUR SELECTIONS.

ALL ITEMS ARE 1 PER PERSON, BUT YOU CAN BUY AS

SCREEN PRINT WORKSHOP COURTESY OF THAT GIRL.

AND FINALLY WE'VE ASSEMBLED A CRACK DJ TEAM OF 

BEEN ABLE TO GET AS MANY COPIES AS WE WOULD

LIKE ON CERTAIN ITEMS.

INSTORE ACTIVITY

YOU GROOVIN' FROM MIDDAY UNTIL WE CLOSE.

MANY DIFFERENT ITEMS AS YOU LIKE.

ITEMS ARE SOLD ON A 1ST COME 1ST SERVED BASIS,

AND NO PRE-ORDERS ARE PERMITTED.

FOLLOW US ON TWITTER - @PICCADILLYRECS

SORRY IF YOU MISS OUT ON ANYTHING, BUT DUE TO

THE LIMITED NATURE OF THESE RELEASES WE HAVEN'T


